Video | VDC‑480 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF Indoor
VDC‑480 Series Dome Cameras
FlexiDome XF Indoor
u Indoor polycarbonate dome
u XF-Dynamic for wide dynamic range
u NightSense
u 15-bit DSP technology

Storage temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Humidity 5% to 93% relative humidity
Ordering information
VDC‑480V03‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V03-10
VDC‑480V03‑10S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V03-10S
VDC‑480V03‑20 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V03-20
4 | VDC‑480 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF Indoor
VDC‑480V03‑20S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V03-20S
VDC‑480V04‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7‑12 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V04-10
VDC‑480V04‑10S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V04-10S
VDC‑480V04‑20 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7‑12 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V04-20
VDC‑480V04‑20S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7‑12 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V04-20S
VDC‑480V09‑10 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9‑22 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V09-10
VDC‑480V09‑10S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9‑22 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V09-10S
VDC‑480V09‑20 Indoor Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9‑22 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-480V09-20
VDC‑480V09‑20S Indoor Color Model, Surface mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9‑22 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-480V09-20S
Accessories
VDA‑445SMB
Surface mount box, indoor for VDM-345 and VDC-445
Order number VDA-445SMB
VDA‑455UTP
Adaptor for UTP twisted pair output
Order number VDA-455UTP